

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.****WRIT PETITION NO. 2614/2011**

(Sd. Akhtar Sd. Ajar and others vrs. Nagar Parishad and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram
orders appearances, Court's orders or
directions and Registrar's orders.

Courts's or Judge's

Shri P.C.Madkholkar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Coram : R.K.Deshpande, J

Date : 12th JUNE, 2012

Rule, returnable on 07/08/2012.

JUDGE

Rvjalit