



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 2614/2011

**Sd. Akhtar Sd. Ajgar and others Vs. Nagar Parishad, Mehkar and
others**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Sk. Akhtar, Advocate for petitioners

Mr. P.P. Deshmukh, Advocate for Respondent No.4

CORAM: ANIL L. PANSARE, J.

DATED : 9th JUNE, 2025

List the petition in the final hearing board
of July, 2025.

(ANIL L. PANSARE, J.)